
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JASMINE IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 6/5282

 2 DANA ACE Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 494736 18/12229

 3 IGNATIOUS BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5213

 4 LILAC IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Mills 507387 12/8177

 5 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13159

 6 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 18/1574

 7 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start winner WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1G. Mckinnon 548304 4/3264

 8 LEXICON Last start winner WAG, 18/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4L. Hand 530621 1/082

 9 ONLY YOU 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R3, P 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/4R. Sims 530595 1/0189

 10 DANA DAISEY Last start placegetter NOW, 20/06/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1P. Reid 530546 4/3177

 11 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9150

 12 WE GO TOGETHER Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2147

 13 JED BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 8P 5/3P. Cowell 489905 3/1111

 14 DANA CHILL Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 7Y 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/0107

 15 TIGGERLONG FAB 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 10/06/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4M. Finn 536626 2/0171

 16 DANA GERTIE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/080

 17 JUST OUR LUCK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 18/06/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/169

 18 PABLO'S PRIDE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 4/363

 19 WILD DEJA Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2P. Scott 530370 3/2210

 20 AURORA BLUE Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1S. Ellis 529642 4/3192

 21 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1S. Lang 500469 8/4186

 22 DAM DREAMING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0165

 23 DANA HANK Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 2Y 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 10/5156

 24 YANDERRA RIP Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/2G. Anesbury 498574 3/2153

 25 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score SLE, 30/04/2021, R6 5P 1P 6P 5/3R. Sims 534751 3/1153

 26 SERENA ICE Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0138

 27 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 4/3138

 28 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/3123

 29 EMPEROR IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0122
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DANA DANCER Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 5/1121

 31 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Small 530459 1/0114

 32 MINI RIP Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0111

 33 FOGHORN MANDY Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0109

 34 TRUNDLE BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3J. Strutt 492216 5/1109

 35 DANA NANA Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530550 6/4108

 36 YOU'LL BE BACK Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0105

 37 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2S. Lang 500384 3/2100

 38 KEEPING FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4A. Clare 508961 3/099

 39 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1S. Lang 490577 7/694

 40 DANA WING 1 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/388

 41 GLENTON VILLA Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4B. Williams 536535 1/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 REGAL TORANA Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/3C. Cooney 529843 2/1219

 2 FORT KEMBLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3A. Clare 533357 3/1195

 3 ONLY YOU 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/4R. Sims 530595 1/0189

 4 BIG BUCK Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/3D. Breust 523073 2/1180

 5 FREDDY ON WATER Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0177

 6 DAM DREAMING 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0165

 7 AQUA PANTHER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 8P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/1156

 8 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521196 2/1138

 9 DEB TAN LEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/0135

 10 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5P 5/2G. Mills 527553 3/2123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021
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 1 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start winner WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1G. Mckinnon 548304 4/3264

 2 LEXICON Last start winner WAG, 18/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4L. Hand 530621 1/082

 3 ONLY YOU 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R3, P 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/4R. Sims 530595 1/0189

 4 DANA DAISEY Last start placegetter NOW, 20/06/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1P. Reid 530546 4/3177

 5 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9150

 6 WE GO TOGETHER Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/2147

 7 JED BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 8P 5/3P. Cowell 489905 3/1111

 8 DANA CHILL Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 7Y 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/0107

 9 TIGGERLONG FAB 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 10/06/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4M. Finn 536626 2/0171

 10 DANA GERTIE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/080

 11 JUST OUR LUCK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 18/06/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3B. Lord 529719 2/169

 12 PABLO'S PRIDE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 4/363

 13 WILD DEJA Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2P. Scott 530370 3/2210

 14 AURORA BLUE Weighted points score DAP, 03/06/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1S. Ellis 529642 4/3192

 15 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1S. Lang 500469 8/4186

 16 DAM DREAMING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0165

 17 DANA HANK Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 2Y 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 10/5156

 18 YANDERRA RIP Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/2G. Anesbury 498574 3/2153

 19 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score SLE, 30/04/2021, R6 5P 1P 6P 5/3R. Sims 534751 3/1153

 20 SERENA ICE Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 528431 1/0138

 21 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 4/3138

 22 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/3123

 23 EMPEROR IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0122

 24 DANA DANCER Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 5/1121

 25 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Small 530459 1/0114

 26 MINI RIP Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0111

 27 TRUNDLE BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3J. Strutt 492216 5/1109

 28 FOGHORN MANDY Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0109

 29 DANA NANA Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530550 6/4108

 30 YOU'LL BE BACK Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/0105

 31 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2S. Lang 500384 3/2100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KEEPING FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4A. Clare 508961 3/099

 33 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1S. Lang 490577 7/694

 34 DANA WING 1 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/388

 35 GLENTON VILLA Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4B. Williams 536535 1/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 14/06/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 15/12336

 2 GALAXY ICON 1 Last start winner WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2T. Roberts 531121 6/5273

 3 OLIVER IZMIR Last start winner TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2G. Mills 527557 11/9201

 4 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 1Y 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5218

 5 JASMINE IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 6/5282

 6 DANA ACE Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 494736 18/12229

 7 IGNATIOUS BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 497960 6/5213

 8 LILAC IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Mills 507387 12/8177

 9 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13159

 10 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 18/1574
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE GHOST Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R1, P 3P M/1B. Williams 539018 0/0117

 2 BLUEJAY IZMIR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/06/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1G. Mills 539653 0/092

 3 HELLO BLOKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/06/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 7P M/1G. Small 539114 0/079

 4 HUNCA MUNCA First start M/1G. Small 537818 0/00

 5 LIGHTNING ADEL First start M/1J. Cusack 536587 0/00

 6 DUNDEE ROCCO Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 5P M/1P. Cowell 529429 0/050

 7 JABIRU IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R1, P 7P 7Y 6Y M/1G. Mills 539656 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIGEL'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/1J. Roy 528267 7/6198

 2 LILAC IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1G. Mills 507387 12/8177

 3 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Finn 501337 19/13159

 4 ASTON MASTER Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2D. Breust 527177 3/2219

 5 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9150

 6 SMOOTHER RODWAY Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 1/0102

 7 TIGGERLONG FAB 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 10/06/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4M. Finn 536626 2/0171

 8 BRUCE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1L. Roy 528269 4/3219

 9 BALT Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1G. Small 528075 6/4144

 10 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 4/3138

 11 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 6/4132

 12 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2S. Lang 499393 3/2128

 13 EMPEROR IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0122

 14 STAGGER OUT BERT Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/5113

 15 TRUNDLE BETTY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3J. Strutt 492216 5/1109

 16 COFFEE WITH TEN Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0102

 17 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/193

 18 DANA WING 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/388

 19 MIRACLE MILLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/181

 20 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 4/070

 21 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2021, R8, P 8P 3Y 7Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/069

 22 FLAUNT IT OLLIE Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R4, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/3P. Reid 508487 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MASTER Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2D. Breust 527177 3/2219

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1M. Finn 501336 12/9150

 3 SMOOTHER RODWAY Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4M. Wallace 520029 1/0102

 4 TIGGERLONG FAB 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 10/06/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4M. Finn 536626 2/0171

 5 BRUCE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1L. Roy 528269 4/3219

 6 BALT Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1G. Small 528075 6/4144

 7 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 4/3138

 8 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 6/4132

 9 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2S. Lang 499393 3/2128

 10 EMPEROR IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0122

 11 STAGGER OUT BERT Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 8/5113

 12 TRUNDLE BETTY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3J. Strutt 492216 5/1109

 13 COFFEE WITH TEN Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0102

 14 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/193

 15 DANA WING 2 Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1P. Reid 528611 5/388

 16 MIRACLE MILLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 493309 2/181

 17 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 4/070

 18 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2021, R8, P 8P 3Y 7Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/069

 19 FLAUNT IT OLLIE Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R4, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/3P. Reid 508487 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 14/06/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 15/12336
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A GROUP Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2P. Dooner 528419 7/6300

 2 CHOICE CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 2/1/2L. Roy 532682 12/11222

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 June 2021 - 06:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 GALAXY ICON 2 Last start winner WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2T. Roberts 531121 6/5273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021
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 1 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 3P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/0126

 2 BROTHERS EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 04/06/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1B. Smith 537871 0/080

 3 KIANA EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/06/2021, R1, P 8P 3P 8P M/1B. Smith 530573 0/060

 4 BOLD BEAUTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1P. Strutt 526863 0/052

 5 JABIRU IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R1, P 7P 7Y 6Y M/1G. Mills 539656 0/038

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 23 June 2021 - 06:26 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT A CHOICE Last start placegetter WAG, 18/06/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3J. Mcclelland 528423 2/1132

 2 MIRACLE MILLIE 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 18/06/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 493309 2/081

 3 WILD JULIA Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0124

 4 TRUNDLE BETTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2J. Strutt 492216 5/2109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 25 June 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts SHP, 07/06/2021, R10

WAG, 04/06/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/0126

 2 SHANLYN KENDALL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/06/2021, R5, P

WAG, 29/05/2021, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1R. Mckinnon 537277 0/0104

 3 BOLD BEAUTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1P. Strutt 526863 0/052
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